1                           Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved
GUC-L3 Series Embedded Motion Controller
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
GUC-400-ESV/SG-M01(M02)-L3 are embedded controllers with both PC
functions and motion control functions. The motion control part is using Googol
Technology’s GE series controller architecture. The advantages of this type of
motion controller are the great performance in continuous trajectory control as
well as the velocity look-ahead function. The PC part of the controller is

3                           Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved
GUC-L3 Series Embedded Motion Controller
Ordering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering Guide
Item Description Model No. No./Length
GUC-400-ESV-M01-L3
GUC-400-ESG-M01-L3
GUC-400-ESV-M02-L3
Stand-Alone Motion
Controller
GUC-400-ESG-M02-L3
1
IO Board T4AIO-TESTIO-G2 1
Standard
Package
Cable ACC3-A1-062015 2/1.5m
Optional Accessories
ACC3-A1-062005 0.5m
Cables
Controller to Terminal
Board ACC3-A1-062030 3.0m
ACC5-D01005 0.5m
ACC5-D01010 1.0m
Cable for
Motor Drive
Terminal Board to
Drive (suitable for
Panasonic MINUS A Series)
ACC5-D01015 1.5m
HMI
12’HMI
ACC6-PN5-T15-K8
15’HMI
ACC6-PN5-T15-K16
15’HMI
ACC6-PN5-T15-K61
Digital IO Module ACC-S1616D
ACC-S0208A IO Module Analog IO Module
 ACC-S0408A
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 4605, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HK
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
RM W211, IER BUILDING, SOUTH AREA
SHENZHEN HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK
TEL: +0755 2697 0817
FAX: +0755 2697 0846
EMAIL: GOOGOL@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.CN